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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 09/05/2012 4:00 pm Beginner Band Instrument Drive MS Band Hall N'Tune Music will be here in Fort Stockton
Thu 09/13/2012 7:45 am MS Pep Rally MS Blue Gym
Thu 09/20/2012 7:45 am MS Pep Rally MS Blue Gym
Thu 09/27/2012 7:45 am MS Pep Rally MS Blue Gym
Thu 10/04/2012 7:45 am MS Pep Rally MS Blue Gym
Thu 10/18/2012 7:45 am MS Pep Rally MS Blue Gym
Thu 10/25/2012 7:45 am MS Pep Rally MS Blue Gym
Thu 11/01/2012 7:45 am MS Pep Rally MS Blue Gym
Thu 11/08/2012 7:45 am MS Pep Rally MS Blue Gym
Fri 11/09/2012 7:30 pm VARSITY FOOTBALL Fort Stockton High School FS VS. PECOS IN FS @ 7:30 P.M. - SENIOR

NIGHT
Thu 12/13/2012 7:00 pm MS and HS Band Christmas Concert HS Weaver Auditorium
Fri 01/25/2013 All Day MS and HS Band UIL Region Clinic and

Concert
Midland HS

Thu 03/28/2013 12:00 pm MS Band UIL Concert & Sight Reading
Competition

Wagner Noel Performing Arts Center Concert performance is at noon. Sightreading
begins at 12:30 pm.

Sat 05/11/2013 All Day MS Band Festival in Greenwood Greenwood HS
Thu 05/23/2013 7:00 pm MS and HS Band Spring Concert HS Weaver Auditorium


